

Special Court Case of 30 of 2025

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

01
03.07.2025

Received the case record being CGR Case No. 94 of 2025 from the Ld. C.J.M, Alipore, South-24-Parganas.

Seen the FIR along with the other documents and the order sheet of the Ld. C.J.M, Alipore, South-24-Parganas.

Register it as Special Case.

As no accused has yet been appeared/produced, let the case record be put up as and when required.

Note in CIS.

D/Corrected by me.

Sd/-
Designated Judge,
U/W.B.P.I.D.F.E.Act
Alipore

Sd/-
Designated Judge,
U/W.B.P.I.D.F.E. Act.
Alipore
(WB00742)