

Special Case 30 of 2025
CNR: WBSP01-009539-2025
Present: Arkabрати Neogi, In-charge

05
27.02.2026

Record is put up today on the prayer of the Prosecution.

Ld. Special P.P. is present.

I.O. submits a prayer for shown seizure of all the seized documents which has been seized in connection with Charu Market P.S. case No. 57, dated 26.04.2025 along with copy of seizure list and Zimmanama.

Let the same be kept with the case record.

To date **(02.03.2026)** for hearing and production

Sd/-
A.S.J. (3rd), Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S) (I/C)
cum
Designated Judge,
U/W.B.P.I.D.F.E. Act.
Alipore
(J.O. Code- WB01000)