

Special Case 30 of 2025

Order No. 11 dated 16.04.2026

Record is put up today on the prayer of the I.O. namely Swarup Basak, Dy. S.P., D.E.O.,
W.B.

I.O. files original seizure list, Zimmanama of Shri Amitava Sarkar dated 13.04.2026,
certificate u/s-63(4)(c) BSA and storage device in a sealed envelope of the accused person.

Let, the same be kept with the record.

Sd/-

A.S.J. (3rd), Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)